
�

Created with WinCalendar Calendar Maker  More Calendars: 2011 Calendar, 2012 Calendar�

 
 

� October ~ November 2011 ~ December � 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1  

 
2  
 

3  
 
Gertrude Hawk 
fundraiser begins 
 
 
PTO meeting 
7:00 PM 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 
 
 
Weis Receipt 
Competition 
begins 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 
 
 
Texas 
Roadhouse 
4-10PM 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 
 
 
Joe Corby 
Fundraiser 
Pickup 3-7PM 

16  
 
 
 
School Store 

17  
 
 
 
Picture retake 
day 

18 
 
Gertrude Hawk 
Fundraiser ends  
 
 
 
4th and 5th grade 
dance 3:30 – 
5:30 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 
 
 
 
No School 

23  
 
 
 
 
No School 

24  
 
 
 
Thanksgiving 
No School 

25  
 
 
 
 
No School 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 
 
 
 
No School 

29  
 

30  
 

Notes: 

More Calendars: December, January, February 


