Sun		October ~ November 2011 ~ □						
Sull	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
		1	2	<b>3</b> Gertrude Hawk fundraiser begins PTO meeting 7:00 PM	4	5		
6	<b>7</b> Weis Receipt Competition begins	8	9	<b>10</b> Texas Roadhouse 4-10PM	11	12		
13	14	<b>15</b> Joe Corby Fundraiser Pickup 3-7PM	16 School Store	<b>17</b> Picture retake day	<b>18</b> Gertrude Hawk Fundraiser ends 4 <sup>th</sup> and 5 <sup>th</sup> grade dance 3:30 – 5:30	19		
20	21	22 No School	23 No School	<b>24</b> Thanksgiving No School	<b>25</b> No School	26		
27	28 No School	29	30	Notes:	1			

More Calendars: December, January, February